
No. Date Start End Park East Field West Field

1 Fri, 12 Apr 19:30 21:00 Dollard 2 (Synth)
2 Sun, 14 Apr 9:00 10:30 Des Sources (Synth)
3 Fri, 19 Apr 19:30 21:00 Dollard 2 (Synth)
4 Sun, 21 Apr 9:00 10:30 Dollard 2 (Synth)
5 Fri, 26 Apr 19:30 21:00 Dollard 2 (Synth)
6 Sun, 28 Apr 9:00 10:30 NO SESSION
7 Fri, 03 May 19:30 21:00 Dollard 2 (Synth)
8 Sun, 05 May 9:00 10:30 Dollard 2 (Synth)
9 Fri, 10 May 19:30 21:00 Dollard 2 (Synth)

10 Sun, 12 May 9:00 10:30 Dollard 2 (Synth)

1 Fri, 17 May 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Black White - Red
2 Sun, 19 May 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - White Black - Red
3 Fri, 24 May 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - White Yellow - Red
4 Sun, 26 May 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson White - Red Yellow - Black
5 Fri, 31 May 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - Red Yellow - White
6 Sun, 02 Jun 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Red Black - White
7 Fri, 07 Jun 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Black White - Red
8 Sun, 09 Jun 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - White Black - Red
9 Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - White Yellow - Red

10 Sun, 16 Jun 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson White - Red Yellow - Black
11 Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - Red Yellow - White
12 Sun, 23 Jun 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Red Black - White
13 Fri, 28 Jun 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Black White - Red
14 Sun, 30 Jun 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - White Black - Red
15 Fri, 05 Jul 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - White Yellow - Red
16 Sun, 07 Jul 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson White - Red Yellow - Black
17 Fri, 12 Jul 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - Red Yellow - White
18 Sun, 14 Jul 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Red Black - White
19 Fri, 19 Jul 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Black White - Red
20 Sun, 21 Jul 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - White Black - Red
21 Fri, 26 Jul 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - White Yellow - Red
22 Sun, 28 Jul 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson White - Red Yellow - Black
23 Fri, 02 Aug 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - Red Yellow - White
24 Sun, 04 Aug 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Red Black - White
25 Fri, 09 Aug 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Black White - Red
26 Sun, 11 Aug 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - White Black - Red
27 Fri, 16 Aug 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - White Yellow - Red
28 Sun, 18 Aug 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson White - Red Yellow - Black
29 Fri, 23 Aug 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson Black - Red Yellow - White
30 Sun, 25 Aug 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson Yellow - Red Black - White

31 Fri, 30 Aug 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson
32 Sun, 01 Sep 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson
33 Fri, 06 Sep 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson
34 Sun, 08 Sep 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson
35 Fri, 13 Sep 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson
36 Sun, 15 Sep 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson
37 Fri, 20 Sep 18:00 20:00 Frederick Wilson
38 Sun, 22 Sep 10:00 12:00 Frederick Wilson

1 Fri, 27 Sep 21:00 23:00 Des Sources (Turf)
2 Sun, 29 Sep 09:00 10:30 Dollard 2 (Turf)
3 Fri, 04 Oct 21:00 23:00 Des Sources (Turf)
4 Sun, 06 Oct 09:00 10:30 Dollard 2 (Turf)
5 Fri, 11 Oct 21:00 23:00 Des Sources (Turf)

BBQ Sunday!

DRSA - 2024 Summer Schedule (Rev A - Updated 2024-04-18)

Pre-season pick-up  & 
NEW player identification

(Weather & attendance permitting)

Playoff Games

Note: When a game is rained out the schedule will be maintained. Rained out games will be placed at/near the 
end of the season.

Post-season pick-up 
(Weather & attendance #s permitting)

Make up games due to rain-outs, season 
extension, or post-season pickup games

** No lights on these fields so games may be 
forced to finish earlier **


